Meisterschaftsrangliste

Ausdruckzeit : 15.8.2004 17:34
gewertete Rennen : 8
Streichresultate [S] : 2
Kategorie : "TS™
Rang Liz Fahrer
8.

1. 103 TS Zingg Albin
46

2. 104 TSJ Siegenthale Marc
42

3. 182 TS Mueller Marco
50

4. TS Christen Dani
38

5. TS Stalder Roland
28

6. TSJ Piccini Fabio
34

7. TSJ Blaser Gregory
30

8. 129 TSJ Kasper Marco
22

9. TS Fritzius Sascha
26

10. TS Geller Jodok
32

11. TS Knutti Marcel
24

12. 130 TSJ Kasper Sandro
0

13. TS Fellemann Remo
0

14. TS Utiger Marco
0

15. TS Zbinden Eric
0

16. TS Morgenthaler Thom
0

17. TS Wyttenbach Andrea
0

18. 138 TS Kamer Rolf
19. 122 TSJ Walter Yannick

20. TS Berchtold Michel

Club

MRCP

MRCP

MRCL

MRCL

UMCL

MCRCB

UMCL

SMO1

MRCL

UMCL

SMO1

MRR

UMCL

MRCL

MRCL

MCRCB

TS

UMCL

Tl

Total

296

280

264

244

222

198

186

172

166

158

142

115

114

96

95

87

75

74

68

65
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(ARWICO) RCP Schweiz

72

76

70

64

60

20

45

14

24

38

15

50

46

32

34

42

38

24

28

21

22

30

26

15

20

17

50

46

42

30

34

38

28

32

26

22

15

13

16

17

19

18

12

20

50

46

42

38

32

30

21

34

24

17

26

19

13

28

11

22

14

15

34

50

38

46

32

20

42

30

24

22

26

18

19

21

17

12

11

15

13

38

34

46

50

42

32

30

14

26

28

22

19

24

18

20

17

16

21

50

46

42

34

38

26

28

32

24

22

21

15

17

50

46

42

38

34

28

26

32

30

22

24

21

15

16

17



21.

22.

23.

25.

26.

27.

28.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

37.

123

133

TSJ Hauswirth Kay

TSJ Kocher Domninic UMCL
TSJ Spiess Roger TS
TS Mischler Wolfgang UMCL
TS Biedermann Patric UMCL
TS Flueli Michel

TSJ Hauswirth Aaron

TS Kirchhofer Christ MRCL

TS Gisler Beat MCRCB
TSJ Rychen Kevin

TS Fritzius Tobias

TSJ Rychen Sven

TS Spiess Andy RCCC

TS Schneider Patrick

TS Zettel Mike Tarot
TS Pino Walter UMCL

TS Fleeli D,,nu

Tl

64

61

60

60

57

43

39

36

36

32

30

29

24

19

16

16

10

Seite 2

14

19

13

18

11

14

21

12

20

16

10

14

28

10

16

15

12

13

11

10

16

20

19

13

18

30

14

20

14



Meisterschaftsrangliste

Ausdruckzeit : 15.8.2004 17:19
gewertete Rennen : 8
Streichresultate [S] : 2
Kategorie : "F1T
Rang Liz Fahrer
8.

1. F1 Meier Adrian
50

2. F1 Barletta Mauri
38

3. F1 Krebs Charly
46

4. 100 F1 Jetzer Beat
42

5. F1 Manzo Luigi
26

6. 119 F1 Pauli Lukas
34

7. 124 F1 Spiess Rene
28

8. 131 F1 Rueesch Marco
32

9. 178 F1 Boetschi Werner
24

10. F1 Faubel Jergen
30
11. F1 Piccinni Aldemio
0
12. F1 Gerber Thomas
0
13. F1 Baumann Noldi
0
14. F1 Fleeli Chrigu
0

15. 156 F1 Donze Peter

16. F1 Hofmann Paul

17. F1 Camathias Michael

2

Club

TPM

WARP7

MRCL

F1

Napoli

RMCB

RCCC

SBTW

F1

MCRCB

GEMO

T7

F1

RMCB

Total

300

268

254

236

220

214

204

180

166

132

72

58

34

22

21

19

18

(ARWICO) RCP Schweiz

96

38

32

62

54

26

48

26

43

1.

50

46

38

30

32

42

22

26

21

20

24

28

34

19

18

50

46

42

34

28

38

32

26

22

24

30

3.

46

38

50

32

42

34

26

30

28

24

22

21

4.

50

46

32

38

28

34

42

30

26

5.

50

46

32

38

42

34

30

26

28

6.

50

46

42

38

32

34

30

28

7.

50

46

42

38

26

34

32

30

28



Meisterschaftsrangliste

Ausdruckzeit : 15.8.2004 16:55
gewertete Rennen : 8
Streichresultate [S] : 2
Kategorie : “TE™
Rang Liz Fahrer

8.

1. 120 TE Schweizer Andy
50

2. 171 TE Stutz Beni
46

3. 105 TE Meister Darko
34

4. 111 TE Barthe Steve

5. 145 TE Brunner Jonas
42

6. TE Eschmann Yves
30

7. TE Hofer Reto
0

8. TE Baertschi Philip
24

9. TE Willinger Markus
28

10. 154 TE Buchmann LoTc
11. TE Schetz Alain

32
12. 108 TE Eggimann Stefan

26
13. 144 TE Brunner Ueli
14. 128 TE Hirschy Stanislas

15. 110 TE Lehmann Matthias

16. 106 TE Wyss Pascal

17. TE Eschmann Ruedi
0

18. TE Biedermann Patri
38

19. TE Kuriger Sandro
0

20. TE Degros Erwin

3

Club

PS93

WARP7

WARP 7

TE

TE

MACH

MRCL

MACH

LSYS

MRCL

TE

TE

MRCL

MCRC

Mach

UMCL

TPM

LSYS

Total

296

280

244

220

198

184

168

166

144

135

134

129

122

114

108

99

90

88

80

78

Seite 1

(ARWICO) RCP Schweiz

88

34

53

52

22

17

24

16

11

13

1.

46

50

34

28

24

42

26

11

21

12

15

20

18

22

16

2.

50

42

32

30

26

46

24

13

21

19

28

17

38

14

3.

50

34

46

28

38

42

32

30

22

21

20

11

24

13

14

16

4.

50

46

19

42

34

22

38

17

24

30

26

28

21

20

18

16

5.

46

50

42

38

32

30

28

21

22

18

26

20

24

16

17

6.

50

38

34

42

32

30

19

16

22

20

28

17

15

14

24

46

18

7.

42

50

46

38

28

30

32

22

19

24

21

18

20

26

34



21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

36.

114

192

127

TE

TE

TE

TE

TE

TE

TE

TE

TE

TE

TE

TE

TE

TE

TE

TE

Schmid Claudia
Baumann Noldi
Buechi Hansuli
Ledi Philipp
Zimmerli Pierre
Vogt Patrick
Schaer Janick
Kroos Mischa
Camathias Michael
Krebs Charly
Oelrichs Sven
Tropeano Christia
Rychen Patrik
Weber Phillippe
Burkhardt Philipp

V7’gtli Andreas

MCRCB

TE

UMCL

TE

PS93

MRCL

MCRCB

AMCS

Tarot

MRCL

3

68

62

49

47

43

41

39

38

37

32

28

26

24

16

16

13

Seite 2

30

17

19

13

38

32

10

14

34

15

17

26

15

19

18

12

10

34

13



Meisterschaftsrangliste

Ausdruckzeit : 15.8.2004 17:31
gewertete Rennen : 8
Streichresultate [S] : 2
Kategorie : "RA™
Rang Liz Fahrer
8.

1. 121 RA Schweizer Christo
38

2. RA Maiorana Salvi
32

3. RA Vogt Patrick
42

4. RA Hofmann Paul
26

5. RA Riccio Lello
0

6. RA Hofmann Manuel
34

7. RA Burgener Thomas
0

8. RA Stoller Ruedi
46

9. RA Mittermair Romi
24

10. RA B,,r Patrick
30

11. RA Kamer Rolf
28

12. RA Flueli Christian
0

13. RA Rychen Patrick
0

14. RA Kuriger Sandro
0

. WARP7 RA Barletta Mauri

50

16. RA Meller Peter
0

Club

PS93

T69

RMCB

RMCB

RMCB

UMCL

MACH

MCRCB

MRCL

TPM

MACH

T4

(ARWICO) RCP Schweiz

Total S
276 76
274 0
252 0
238 58
206 0
186 0
176 22
176 0
140 0
118 0
112 0
100 0
69 0
50 0
50 0
34 0

1.

46

38

42

30

34

32

50

42

50

46

32

34

30

28

38

3.

50

46

38

42

34

32

28

26

30

24

4.

50

46

38

42

34

28

30

32

26

24

5.

46

50

38

32

30

28

22

42

26

24

21

34

6.

38

50

46

32

34

30

28

42

26

7.

42

50

38

30

46

32

34



